Agenda

PUBLIC SECTOR
CONSULTANTS

Growing Michigan Together Council: Jobs, Talent, and People (JTP)
Workgroup, Meeting #1

Monday, August 14, 2023 | 12 -2 PM

Webinar link:

https://publicsectorconsultants.zoom.us/j/84384090324?pwd=MIB4WE9jdmVCRXhmNTIIZ0ptak

Nkdz09

Dial: 305-224-1968
Meeting ID: 843 8409 0324

Time

12:00 PM

12:10 PM

12:20 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:15 PM

1:45 PM

Agenda Item

Welcome

Workgroup Overview
e Meeting Workflow, Topics, and Timelines

Workgroup Survey Results and Discussion

Population Growth: The Jobs, Talent, and People Workgroup
Connection

Jobs, Talent, and People Workgroup Priorities

The State of Michigan’s Job Creation Efforts
e Current Programs
e Results

Presenter and Research Requests for Upcoming Meetings
e Who would we like to hear from?

¢ What questions does the workgroup need answered?

Facilitator

Co-Chairs:

Portia Roberson, CEO
Focus: HOPE

Marty Fittante, CEO
InvestUP

Kelly Rogers, Vice
President
PSC

Julie Metty Bennett, CEO
PSC

Hilary Doe, Chief Growth
Officer

MEDC

Hilary Doe, Chief Growth
Officer
MEDC

Steve Bakkal, Chief
Strategist
MEDC

Kelly Rogers, Vice

President
PSC

Growing Michigan Together Council



