



Agenda

Growing Michigan Together Council: Jobs, Talent, and People (JTP) Workgroup, Meeting #1

Monday, August 14, 2023 | 12 - 2 PM

Webinar link:

 $\frac{https://publicsectorconsultants.zoom.us/j/84384090324?pwd=MlB4WE9jdmVCRXhmNTllZ0ptakNkdz09}{Nkdz09}$

Dial: 305-224-1968

Meeting ID: 843 8409 0324

Time	Agenda Item	Facilitator
12:00 PM	Welcome	Co-Chairs: Portia Roberson, CEO Focus: HOPE Marty Fittante, CEO InvestUP
12:10 PM	Workgroup Overview • Meeting Workflow, Topics, and Timelines	Kelly Rogers, Vice President PSC
12:20 PM	Workgroup Survey Results and Discussion	Julie Metty Bennett, CEO PSC
12:30 PM	Population Growth: The Jobs, Talent, and People Workgroup Connection	Hilary Doe, Chief Growth Officer MEDC
12:45 PM	Jobs, Talent, and People Workgroup Priorities	Hilary Doe, Chief Growth Officer MEDC
1:15 PM	The State of Michigan's Job Creation Efforts Current Programs Results	Steve Bakkal, Chief Strategist MEDC
1:45 PM	Presenter and Research Requests for Upcoming Meetings • Who would we like to hear from? • What questions does the workgroup need answered?	Kelly Rogers, Vice President PSC